ARTICLE NO: 1C

PLANNING COMMITTEE

MEMBERS UPDATE 2018/19

Issue: 10

Article of:

Relevant Portfolio Holder:

Contact for further information:

Director of Development and Regeneration

Councillor J Hodson

Mrs C Thomas (Extn. 5134)
(E-mail:

catherine.thomas@westlancs.gov.uk)

SUBJECT: Planning Appeals Decided 02/03/2019 to 05/04/2019

APPLICATION NO. APPELLANT DEVELOPMENT AND ADDRESS DECISION

1453
2018/0866/FUL

1454
2018/1106/FUL

1455
2018/0792/FUL

1456
2018/0717/0UT

1457
2018/1238/FUL

Nicola Mutch

Mrs Liza Ryan

Mr A Dawber

Mr & Mrs Bridge

Mr S Lennon

70 Liverpool Road, Aughton.
Two storey gable extension.

1 Greenwood Close, Aughton,
Ormskirk, Lancashire, L39 5BL,
Proposed single storey extension
to front and side of existing
dwelling

16 Rothwell Close, Ormskirk.
Dividing garden fence end panel
and posts to the front of property
(retrospective)

17 Carr Lane, Tarleton.
Outline - Erection of one true
bungalow including details of
access (all other matters
reserved).

15 Fernhurst Gate, Aughton.
Front and rear first floor
extensions plus internal
alterations.

AND DATE

Dismissed
04/03/2019

Allowed

21/03/2019

Dismissed
22/03/2019

Allowed
22/03/2019

Dismissed
29/03/2019



1458 Mr & Mrs Percy 80 Blackgate Lane, Tarleton. Allowed
2018/0986/FUL Proposed two stprey side 01/04/2019
extension and single storey

front/side extension.

A full copy of the appeal decision letters are available online at
www.westlancs.gov.uk/planning or alternatively from the Planning Support Team on 01695

585239.



