Article of: Relevant Portfolio Holder:		ARTICLE NO: 1C							
		PLANNING COMMITTEE MEMBERS UPDATE 2018/19 Issue: 10 Director of Development and Regeneration							
					Councillor J Hodson				
					Contact for further information:		Mrs C Thomas (Extn. 5134) (E-mail: catherine.thomas@westlancs.gov.uk)		
					SUBJECT: Planning Appeals Decided 02/03/2019 to 05/04/2019				
		APPLICATION NO	D. APPELLANT	DEVELOPMENT AND ADDRESS	DECISION AND DATE				
<b>1453</b> 2018/0866/FUL	Nicola Mutch	70 Liverpool Road, Aughton. Two storey gable extension.	Dismissed 04/03/2019						
<b>1454</b> 2018/1106/FUL	Mrs Liza Ryan	1 Greenwood Close, Aughton, Ormskirk, Lancashire, L39 5BL, Proposed single storey extension to front and side of existing dwelling	Allowed 21/03/2019						
<b>1455</b> 2018/0792/FUL	Mr A Dawber	16 Rothwell Close, Ormskirk. Dividing garden fence end panel and posts to the front of property (retrospective)	Dismissed 22/03/2019						
<b>1456</b> 2018/0717/OUT	Mr & Mrs Bridge	17 Carr Lane, Tarleton. Outline - Erection of one true bungalow including details of access (all other matters reserved).	Allowed 22/03/2019						
<b>1457</b> 2018/1238/FUL	Mr S Lennon	15 Fernhurst Gate, Aughton. Front and rear first floor extensions plus internal alterations.	Dismissed 29/03/2019						

1458	Mr & Mrs Percy	80 Blackgate Lane, Tarleton.	Allowed
2018/0986/FUL		Proposed two storey side extension and single storey front/side extension.	01/04/2019

A full copy of the appeal decision letters are available online at www.westlancs.gov.uk/planning or alternatively from the Planning Support Team on 01695 585239.